Department of Children’s Services
                                                                                                                                                                       Aiming High for Children 
Music & Arts Service – 21 Market Street, Shipley, BD18 3QD
Tel: 01274 434970 
Email: schoolsmusicandarts@bradford.gov.uk   
Web Address: www.bradfordmusiconline.co.uk
MUSIC CENTRE MEETING DATES 2020 – 2021
AUTUMN TERM 2020
	2020
	SEPTEMBER
	OCTOBER
	NOVEMBER
	DECEMBER

	Monday
	
	7
	14
	21
	28
	
	5
	12
	19
	26
	2
	9
	16
	23
	30
	
	7
	14
	21
	28

	Tuesday
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29
	
	6
	13
	20
	27
	3
	10
	17
	24
	
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29

	Thursday
	3
	10
	17
	24
	
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29
	5
	12
	19
	26
	
	3
	10
	17
	24
	30

	Saturday
	5
	12
	19
	26
	
	3
	10
	17
	24
	31
	7
	14
	21
	28
	
	5
	12
	19
	26
	31

	
SPRING TERM 2021

	2021
	JANUARY
	FEBRUARY
	MARCH
	APRIL

	Monday
	
	4
	11
	18
	25
	1
	8
	15
	22
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29
	
	5
	12
	19
	26

	Tuesday
	
	5
	12
	19
	26
	2
	9
	16
	23
	2
	9
	16
	23
	30
	
	6
	13
	20
	27

	Thursday
	
	7
	14
	21
	28
	4
	11
	18
	25
	4
	11
	18
	25
	
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29

	Saturday
	2
	9
	16
	23
	30
	6
	13
	20
	27
	6
	13
	20
	27
	
	3
	10
	17
	   24
	

	
SUMMER TERM 2021
	2021
	MAY
	JUNE
	JULY
	AUGUST

	Monday
	
	3
	10
	17
	24
	31
	7
	14
	21
	28
	
	5
	12
	19
	26
	
ENSEMBLE GROUPS ARE CLOSED

	Tuesday
	
	4
	11
	18
	25
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29
	
	6
	13
	20
	27
	

	Thursday
	
	6
	13
	20
	27
	3
	10
	17
	24
	
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29
	

	Saturday
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29
	5
	12
	19
	26
	
	3
	10
	17
	24
	31
	








	
	  All shaded areas are when the centres are closed




BRADFORD YOUTH TRAINING ORCHESTRA (*Meets once a month) 
Titus Salt School, Higher Coach Road, Baildon, Shipley BD17 5RH - 9.00 – 11.00am

	Autumn Term 2020

	Saturday 19 September 2020
	Saturday 10 October 20120
	Saturday 7 November 2020
	Saturday 5 December 2020

	

	Spring Term 2021

	Saturday 9 January 2021
	Saturday 6 February 2021
	Saturday 6 March 2021
	Saturday 24 April 2021

	

	Summer Term 2020

	Saturday 15 May 2021
	Saturday 19 June 2021
	Saturday 3 July 2021







DATES THAT INTERMEDIATE WIND BAND AND MASHARTI STRINGS DON’T MEET.

	Autumn Term 2020

	Saturday 19 September 2020
	Saturday 10 October 2020
	Saturday 7 November 2020
	Saturday 5 December 2020

	
	
	
	

	Spring Term 2021

	Saturday 9 January 2021
	Saturday 6 February 2021
	Saturday 6 March 2021
	Saturday 24 April 2021



	Summer Term 2021

	Saturday 15 May 2021
	Saturday 19 June 2021
	Saturday 3 July 2021








[image: http://intranet.bradford.gov.uk/docs/Documents/CBMDC-Colour-simplified-RGB.gif]
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JIGSAW  (*Meets online once a month) 


	Autumn Term 2020

	Tuesday 22 September 2020
	Tuesday 20 October 2020
	Tuesday 10 November 2020
	Tuesday 1 December 2020

	

	Spring Term 2021

	Tuesday 12 January 2021
	Tuesday 9 February 2021
	Tuesday 9 March 2021
	Tuesday 27 April 2021

	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Summer Term 2021

	Tuesday 18 May 2021
	Tuesday 15 June 2021
	Tuesday 6 July 2021
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